
Friday, March 1—Day 1 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich on Texas Toast w/ pickles 

Or Giant Fish Sandwich, Creamy  Tomato Soup,  

Cole Slaw 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

 

 

Monday, March 4—Day 2 

HS: Warm Buffalo Chicken Wrap w/ cheddar cheese & 

lettuce, Buffalo Sidewinder Potatoes 

MS: Corn Dogs w/wo cheese sauce, Buffalo Sidewinder 

Potatoes 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza Bagel w/ sausage 

Tuesday, March 5—Day 3 

Double Cheeseburger w/ toppings 

 (Impossible Burger available), French Fries 

Breakfast: Warm Blueberry or Plain Bagel / toppings 

Wednesday, March 6—Day 4 

HS: French Bread Pizza w/wo pepperoni or veggies, 

California Veggie Blend 

MS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepperoni), California 

Veggie Blend 

Breakfast: Berry Yogurt Parfait w/ Yogurt 

Thursday, March 6—Day 5 

General Tso Chicken w/ Rice, Asian Veggie Blend, 

Mini Egg Roll 

Breakfast: Pancakes w/ syrup 

Friday, March 8—Day 6 

Macaroni & Cheese w/ garlic breadstick or Giant Fish 

Sandwich, Steamed Broccoli, Cole Slaw 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

North Hills Middle School & 

High School 

Lunch 

Free lunches are available for those that need 

assistance.  Go to www.schoolcafe.com to apply or 

make cafeteria account payments! 

Breakfast 



Monday, March 25—Day 5 

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich, Curly Fries 

Breakfast: Warm Apple Frudel 

 

Tuesday, March 26—Day 6 

Assorted Pizza Selection, California Veggie Blend, 

Breakfast: Warm Blueberry or Plain Bagel / toppings 

 

Wednesday, March 27 

SPRING BREAK  - NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, March 28 

SPRING BREAK  - NO SCHOOL 

 

Friday, March 29 

SPRING BREAK  - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, March 18—Day 6 

Teriyaki Beef Dippers w/ Rice, Asian Veggies, Fortune Cookie 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza Bagel w/ sausage 

Tuesday, March 19—Day 1 

Bacon Cheeseburger w/ toppings, (Impossible burger avail) 

French Fries,  

Breakfast: Warm Blueberry or Plain Bagel / toppings 

Wednesday, March 20—Day 2 

Penne Pasta w/ Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Parm 

Cheese & Steamed Broccoli Florets, Garlic Bread 

Breakfast: Berry Yogurt Parfait w/ Yogurt 

Thursday, March 21—Day 3 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl: Crispy Popcorn Chicken, Whipped 

Potatoes & Gravy, Sweet, Buttery Corn, Shredded Cheddar, 

Fresh Dinner Roll 

Breakfast: French Toast Sticks w/ syrup 

Friday, March 22—Day 4 

Pizza Crunchers w/ marinara sauce or Giant Fish Sandwich,  

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut Monday, March 11—Day 1 

Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich on Pretzel Bun, 

Tater Tots 

Breakfast: Dutch Waffle w/ syrup 

Tuesday, March 12—Day 2 

Taco Tuesday: Soft Beef Taco w/ lettuce, salsa & sour cream, 

Sweet, Buttery Corn,  

Breakfast: Warm Blueberry or Plain Bagel / toppings 

Wednesday, March 13—Day 3 

HS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepperoni), Carrot Coins 

MS: Big Daddy’s Pizza w/wo pepperoni,  Carrot Coins 

Breakfast: French Toast Sticks w/ syrup 

Thursday, March 14—Day 4 

Boneless Chicken Wings w/ assorted sauces, 

Fresh roll, Au Gratin Potatoes, 

Breakfast: Pizza Bagel w/ sausage 

Friday, March 15—Day 5 

Mini Mrs. T’s Pierogies w/ fresh roll or Giant Fish  

Sandwich, Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

AVAILABLE DAILY 


